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HONORARY MEMBERSHIP
LIST OF RECIPIENTS

Michael (Mike) Windfield
Bjorn Olof Hanell
Niels Elers Koch

Su See Lee

Don Koo Lee

Eric Teissier du Cros
Risto Seppala
Jeffery Burley
Heinrich Schmutzenhofer
Jacob L. Whitmore
Franz Schmithiisen
Moh’d Nor Salleh
Howard B. Kriebel
James Cayford
Oscar Fugalli
Richard K. Hermann
Riccardo Morandini
Robert L. Youngs
Robert E. Buckman
Marten M.G. Bol
Richard Plochmann
Dusan Mlinsek

UIf Sundberg

William Edwin Hillis
Ivan S. Melekhov
Robert Z. Callaham
Walter Liese

Jean Parde

Auguste Oudin
Douglas R. Redmond
Ivar Samset
Alessandro De Philippis
Verne Leslie Harper
Julius Speer

George M. Jemison
Eino Saari
Maksymilian Kreutzinger
James MacDonald
Heinrich Van Vloten
Hanns Burger
Philibert Guinier
Gyula Roth

South Africa
Sweden
Denmark
Malaysia
Republic of Korea
France
Finland
United Kingdom
Austria
U.S.A.
Germany
Malaysia
U.S.A.
Canada
Italy

U.S.A.

Italy

U.S.A.
U.S.A.
Netherlands
Germany
Yugoslavia
Sweden
Australia
U.S.S.R.
U.S.A.
Germany
France
France
Canada
Norway
Italy

U.S.A.
Germany
U.S.A.
Finland
Poland
United Kindom
Netherlands
Switzerland
France
Hungary

2024
2024
2019
2016
2014
2010
2010
2005
2005
2005
2000
1999
1998
1995
1995
1992
1992
1992
1992
1990
1990
1989
1989
1986
1986
1982
1982
1982
1976
1976
1976
1971
1971
1971
1971
1967
1967
1962
1962
1959
1953
1953
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Erik Lonnroth Finland 1953



